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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

181016 2AM-MEL1631 Distribution Review & Comment Request Part D, CP-3
& CP-4 PSDR-OLAE 

Tracz, Boyan <Boyan.Tracz@dfo-mpo.gc.ca> Wed, Oct 31, 2018 at 12:49 PM
To: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>, Martin Theriault <martin.theriault@agnicoeagle.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "Watkinson, Laura" <Laura.Watkinson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>,
"D'Aguiar, Mark" <Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>

Hello,

 

Thank you for the opportunity to review materials related to the Pumping Sta�on Design Report and
Drawings for 2AM-MEL1631.

 

Fisheries and Oceans Canada has reviewed the materials in accordance with the Department’s mandate,
and have no comments at this �me.

 

Cheers

 

 

Boyan Tracz

Fisheries Protection Biologist, Fisheries Protection Program 
Fisheries and Oceans Canada / Government of Canada 
Boyan.Tracz@dfo-mpo.gc.ca@dfo-mpo.gc.ca / Tel: 867-669-4928 
 
Biologiste Protection des Pêches, Programme de Protection des Pêches  
Pêches et Océans Canada / Gouvernement du Canada 
Boyan.Tracz@dfo-mpo.gc.ca@dfo-mpo.gc.ca / Tél. : 867-669-4928

 

 

 

From: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: October 16, 2018 4:53 PM 
To: Mar�n Theriault <martin.theriault@agnicoeagle.com> 
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca> 
Subject: 181016 2AM-MEL1631 Distribu�on Review & Comment Request Part D, CP-3 & CP-4 PSDR-OLAE
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Please find at the following link below Pumping Station Design Report and Drawings for 2AM-MEL1631 Part
D, item 1 and 2, CP-3 and CP-4 please review and respond by October 26, 2018

 

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-MEL1631%
20Agnico/3%20TECH/5%20CONSTRUCTION%20(D)/CP-3%20&%20CP-4%20Pumping%20Station%
20Design%20Report/

 

Regards,

Ida

 

--  
You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "Distro Meliadine" group. 
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-
mel+unsubscribe@nwb-oen.ca.
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